RAKESH KUMAR AY 2024-2025

Address: S/0O KHASE RAM, AKALGARH,
Ludhiana, PUNJAB - 141104

Mobile: 91-9915039424

E-Mail: taxindia967 @gmail.com

Computation of Income (ITR1)

PAN: AOCPK6009B Status: Individual
Date of Birth 18/07/1965 Residential Status: Resident
Father's Name: KHASE RAM Gender: Male

Bank A/C no.: 55062301054 IFSC code: SBIN0050213
E-Filing Status: E-Filed Aadhaar Card Number: 468287883232
Selected tax regime New Regime

Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs')

Salary

Other Sources

Gross Total Income
Less: Total Deductions

Rounded off from 2,62,856 as per

Total Income (Taxable) Section 288A

Taxes are applicable as per normal provision
Please refer Annexure for details

Salary Income

PENSION
Salary u/s 17(1) 2,65,408
Net Salary

Less: Deduction u/s 16
Standard Deduction u/s 16(ia) 50,000

Total Taxable Salary
Other Income

Interest Income from Saving Account
POSTMASTER GENERAL CHENNAI CITY REGION - 010018863550
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000055062301054

Interest Income from Deposits
POSTMASTER GENERAL CHENNAI CITY REGION - 020047921939
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000041412458708
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000041157563516

Total

Income Tax

Total Income

2,15,408
47,448
2,62,856
0

2,62,860

2,65,408

50,000

2,15,408

982
535
447
46,466
29,700
16,388
378
47,448

2,62,860



Basic Exemption 3,00,000

Income Tax 0
Payable 0
Taxes Paid
(TDS on Salary)

TDS on Salary

Tan Name Income Chargeable Tax Deducted
MUMS36823D PENSION 2,65,408
Bank Account Details
SI No. IFSC Code Name of the Bank Account No.
1 SBIN0050213 STATE BANK OF INDIA 55062301054
Signature Prepared by TAX INDIA

For RAKESH KUMAR (TAXINFINANCE.COM)



